
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX
RELEASE; Name= KITCHEN DISTRIBUTORS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301090000
12210

01/09/2013
12:09:15

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120918000
355250

201310230004
19760

10/23/2013
12:35:12

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130503000
180350

201506220002
08720

06/22/2015
11:48:32

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150326000
095350

201212200004
87490

12/20/2012
03:15:17

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120920000
360380

201308190003
37430

08/19/2013
10:44:13

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20130521000
208530

201508120002
79530

08/12/2015
11:14:42

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150213000
046860

202306020001
65150

06/02/2023
10:51:09

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20201211000
569330

202305220001
52410

05/22/2023
02:46:56

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20221025000
400540

200202130000
76371

02/13/2002
02:33:26

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

200105020001
71111


