Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE; Name= KITCHEN DISTRIBUTORS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301090000 12210	01/09/2013 12:09:15	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120918000 355250	
201310230004 19760	10/23/2013 12:35:12	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20130503000 180350	
201506220002 08720	06/22/2015 11:48:32	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150326000 095350	
201212200004 87490	12/20/2012 03:15:17	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120920000 360380	
201308190003 37430	08/19/2013 10:44:13	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20130521000 208530	
201508120002 79530	08/12/2015 11:14:42	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150213000 046860	
202306020001 65150	06/02/2023 10:51:09	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20201211000 569330	
202305220001 52410	05/22/2023 02:46:56	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20221025000 400540	
200202130000 76371	02/13/2002 02:33:26	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					200105020001 71111	